
As of 1 Aug

Squadron Squadron POC Email Phone
1 Avery, Tom tgavery56@gmail.com (856) 473-5952
2 Gilbert, Paul paulg78@hotmail.com (719) 529-0179
3 Lankford, Morgan jempat56@gmail.com (412) 716-6216
4 Valovcin, Paul valovcin5@hotmail.com (719) 231-3811
5 Anthony, Jack jackfanthony78@gmail.com
6 Lindner, Blake budaenid@yahoo.com (719) 373-0312
7 Kamauff, John jkamauff@yahoo.com
8
9 Kolodziejcyk, Pete peterpko@msn.com (719) 494-0715

10 McLeran, David davidmcleran@yahoo.com (321) 223-7139
11 Furstenau, Ron furstrp@gmail.com
12 Quigley, Pat clover78@comcast.net (256) 924-6413
13 Kay, Bob robert.kay78@gmail.com (661) 974-1417
14 Dalbey, Steven dalbeysw@aol.com (703) 628-5516
15 Paterson, John genpaterson@comcast.net (719) 210-4107
16 Lopez, Derick derickl@msn.com (719) 330-1071
17 Smith, Scott smithsksl@cox.net (850) 218-0649
18 Reaser, Richard rick-reaser@msn.com (310) 962-3289
18 Rubin, Tom abqrubes@gmail.com (505) 414-4837
18 Gearhart, Kurt kurtgearhart@Mac.com (480) 329-1936
19 Brent, Falkenberg bjfalkenberg@hotmail.com (817) 721-7151
19 Berger, Robert rberger78@gmail.com (830) 237-9367
19 Lehman, Richard lehman320@aol.com (434) 825-2169
20 Charpie, Kenneth Jr kcharpie@ameritech.net
21 Bradley, Dunton bradkdunton@gmail.com (719) 338-8965
22 Ekrem, Alan acec-141@msn.com
23 Baier, Ken k.baier@comcast.net (303) 929-9549
23 Ortega III, Lorenzo larryort@yahoo.com (408) 569-6055
24 Jeff, Fellmeth fellmeth@verizon.net (215) 262-2552
24 Karstens, John jpkar54@gmail.com (410) 474-3715
25 Sink, Jerry jerry.sink@icloud.com (360) 489-8670
26 Ellis, Jay jellis6683@gmail.com (210) 887-5252
27 Harrison, Rob harrison3536@msn.com
28 Follansbee, Guy guyfollansbee@yahoo.com (901) 219-0603
28 Glitz, Richard rmglitz@verizon.net (602) 684-2861
29 Albert, John olyjam@gmail.com
30 Avery, Don
31 James, Larry ldjames@att.net
32 Deaton, David ddeaton@shreve.net
33 Blisk, David david.blisk@spireip.com (703) 587-5880
34 Bruce Froehler bfro56@hotmail.com
35 Hermandorfer, Wayne whermand@gmail.com (703) 216-4644 
35 Churchill, Winston
36
37 Reynes, Joseph jreynesf16@aol.com (757) 719-0323
38 Meinhold, Paul checksix1@msn.com (909) 227-5198
39 Nelson, Sigsbee sig.nelson@cox.net (602) 793-4367
40 Madera, Paul pmadera@meritechcapital.com
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